
 

Ann Arbor Academy  
2020-2021 School Calendar 

Month All parent meetings and special events will be held via Zoom - 
hyperlinks are included in the calendar where possible 

September  ●​ Thursday, September 3 
-​ 5:00 - 6:00 pm - New Family Orientation  
-​ 6:00 - 7:00 pm - Family pods virtual get-together 

●​ Tuesday, September 8 - first day of school 
●​ Monday, September 28 - Professional Development Day - no school for 

students 

October ●​ Friday, October 2; 7 pm - LGBTQ History and Pride Celebration 
●​ Friday, October 16 - Professional Development Day - no school for students 

November ●​ Friday, November 13 - Professional Development/Records Day - no school for 
students 

●​ Monday, November 16 - Parent/Teacher Conferences - no school for students 
●​ Friday, November 20; 7 pm - Native American History Month School 

Community Event 
●​ Monday,, November 23 - Friday, November 27 - Thanksgiving Break 

December ●​ Thursday, December 17; 7 pm - Winter Performance Night 
●​ Monday, December 21 - Friday, January 1 - Winter Break 

January ●​ Monday, January 4 - School resumes 
●​ Monday, January 18 - MLK Day - no school for students  
●​ Friday, January 22 - Professional Development/Records Day - no school for 

students - end of first semester 

February ●​ Friday, February 12 - Professional Development Day - no school for students 
●​ Monday, February 15 - Friday, February 19 - Midwinter Break 
●​ Friday, February 26; 7 pm - Black History Month School Community Event 

March ●​ Friday, March 5 - Professional Development Day - no school for students 
●​ Friday, March 19; 7 pm - Cesar Chavez’s Birthday Celebration 
●​ Friday, March 26 - Professional Development/Records Day - no school for 

students 
●​ Monday, March 29 - April 2 - Spring Break 

April ●​ Friday, April 23 - Professional Development Day - no school for students 
●​ Monday, April 26 - Parent/Teacher Conferences 

May ●​ Saturday, May 15; 7 pm - Prom 
●​ Thursday, May 20; 7 pm - Spring Performance Night 
●​ School trips (tentative) - May 22 - 27 
●​ Friday, May 28 - Monday, May 31 - Memorial Day Long Weekend - no school 

June ●​ Friday, June 4 - All school cleanup and picnic - Seniors’ Last Day 
●​ Wednesday, June 9; 6 pm - LMS Year End Celebration 
●​ Thursday, June 10 

-​ Last day of classes  
-​ 6:00 pm - Graduation and TMS/Upper School Awards Night  
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